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Position

Park Supervisor Il
Park Ranger
Park Ranger
Park Ranger

Park Ranger
Field Intern

Intern

Other Positions Held Special District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department

Sibley/Claremont
Sibley/Claremont
Sibley/Claremont
Sibley/Claremont
Sibley/Claremont
Sibley/Claremont
Sibley/Claremont

Total Wages

$95,600
$77,597
$68,183
$60,919
$16,661

$8,443

$5,584



