	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Park Supervisor II		East Bay Regional Park District	Sibley/Claremont	\$95,600
2.	Park Ranger		East Bay Regional Park District	Sibley/Claremont	\$77,597
3.	Park Ranger		East Bay Regional Park District	Sibley/Claremont	\$68,183
4.	Park Ranger		East Bay Regional Park District	Sibley/Claremont	\$60,919
5.	Park Ranger		East Bay Regional Park District	Sibley/Claremont	\$16,661
6.	Field Intern		East Bay Regional Park District	Sibley/Claremont	\$8,443
7.	Intern		East Bay Regional Park District	Sibley/Claremont	\$5,584